
Joanne Durdy  Clerical Support,  PSA Relievers  Health Information Services, Level 3 UHG 51218 joanne.durdy@barwonhealth.org.au 

Emily Collins  Maternity Care Co-ordinator  Maternity Services, Bellarine Centre Lvl 4 52055 ecollins@barwonhealth.org.au 

Jenny Turner  Midwife, Maternity Services  Maternity Services, Bellarine Centre Lvl 4 52057 jenny.turner@barwonhealth.org.au 

Rachel Baulch  Coordinator, Belmont Community Rehab Centre  Belmont Community Health Centre 56800 rachel@barwonhealth.org.au 

Erin O'Shanassy Occupational Therapist, Mackellar  McKellar IRC 55969 erin.oshanassy@barwonhealth.org.au 

Conor Kelly Hospital Medical Officer, Emergency Registrars UHG - Emergency Dept (seconded to St John of God until August 2018) 50109 conor.kelly@barwonhealth.org.au 

Ben Harrison  Registrar, Medical Imaging UHG - mainly BMI (Lvl 1) but can be elsewhere within UHG 50300 bharri@barwonhealth.org.au 

Emma Standen Financial Systems and Government Reporting Manager, Finance Finace Dept, Level 1, Swanston Centre 55814 emma.standen@barwonhealth.org.au 

Megan Battersby Dietitian, Mackellar 
Belmont Community Health Centre - Mondays.  McKellar IRC  - Tues, Wed, 
Thurs 55354 mtrigg@barwonhealth.org.au 

Tracey Young Co-ordinator, Primary Care Corio Corio Community Health Centre 57107 tracey.young@barwonhealth.org.au  

Teena Kelly Domestic Services - UHG via Domestice Services, Level 2, UHG (6.00am - 2.30pm) 52099 jke99574@gmail.com 

Camille Feery Associate Nurse Unit Manager - HW7 Heath Wing 7 52350 cfeery@barwonhealth.org.au 

James Roth Registrar, Anaesthetic Registrars UHG Theatre complex - Dept of Anaesthesia,  Level 4 UHG 51925 james.roth@barwonhealth.org.au 

Kim Butler Government Reporting Manager - Information Services Kitchener House (Kenny Wing) 55281 kim.butler@barwonhealth.org.au 

Virginia Plunkett Registrar, Emergency Registrars UHG - Emergency Dept 50109 virginia.plunkett@barwonhealth.org.au 

Emily Harris Dental Alternates between Newcomb CHC and Belmont CHC  57620 (Newcomb) 
56972 (Belmont) eharris@barwonhealth.org.au 

Adrian Low Medical Specialist, Aged Care UHG and McKellar 55386 alow@barwonhealth.org.au 

Claire Cattigan Medical Specialist, Clinical - ICU  UHG - Level 4 ICU 51700 claire.cattigan@barwonhealth.org.au 

Rohan Lovell Director, Property, Facilities & Engineering Building Services, UHG 0499 953 999 rlovell@barwonhealth.org.au 

Mary Hibble Clinical Nurse Specialist, Maternity Services  Maternity Services, Bellarine Centre Lvl 4 52056 maryhi@barwonhealth.org.au 

Debra Schulz Clinical Education Training Manager - Medicine Kitchener House Education and Research Building 53472 debra.schulz@barwonhealth.org.au 

Karen Farrar Complex Care Coordinator, Restorative Care Program Kitchener House (Mon, Tues & Thur) 58952 kfarra@barwonhealth.org.au 

Clare Robinson Clinical Nurse Specialist, Special Care Nursery UHG - Special Car Nursery - Bellarine Centre Lvl 4 52089 clareetherington@yahoo.com 

Ellie Boothroyd Associate Nurse Unit Manager, Mental Health Swanston Centre 52490 ebooth@barwonhealth.org.au 

Sarah Short Registered Nurse, Palliative Care  McKellar, De Forest House 55679 sarahsh@barwonhealth.org.au 

Sandra Booley Associate Nurse Unit Manager, Rehabilitation North Wing, McKellar McKellar IRC - North wing 56001 sandra.booley@barwonhealth.org.au 

Caroline Poynder Clinical Coordinator,  Immunisation Belmont Community Health Centre - Mon, Wed, Thurs, Friday 56964 cpoynd@barwonhealth.org.au 

Andrew Hughes Clinical Director, Emergency & Medicine   UHG - Directorate of Medicine offices - Birdsey 5 - Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri 52147 andrewhu@barwonhealth.org.au 
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